different from those contained herein including, but not limited to, different performance standards, renewal terms, 
royalty structures or fees, and territory, along with the Renewal Amendment attached as Exhibit F; and 

(g) You must pay the renewal fee of one thousand, five hundred dollars ($1,500). If you are renewing 
more than one Franchise on or about the same date, Franchisor may, in its sole discretion and subject to applicable 
state and federal laws, charge a single renewal fee for all of the Franchises you are renewing. 

2.4 If Franchisee does not sign a new franchise agreement prior to the expiration of the Term of this